




10

03
03
08

03
03
07
10 
11 

03 
03
04 
07 

03 
03 
04
05 

03 
05 
05 

06 

01 
02
06 
06 
10  

2003

2009

2010

 
 

2011

 
 

2012
 

 

2013
 
 

 

2014

 
 
  



COMPANY OVERVIEW
PHILOSOPHY  |  ORGANIZATION

SHINHO 
ENGINEERING

TEL : 061)795-8477   FAX : 061)795-8449

TEL : 062)375-3663   FAX : 062)375-2552

Inovation
Best design

Best of quality



04 | 05

SHINHO 
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LICENSE &
CERTIFICATE

2014  10  31

2014  02  05

2014  04  28

2014  06  03

2014  06  03

2014  10  14

2003  10  28

2014  09  05

2007  11  21

2007  11  29

2005  02  23

2007  01  25

2013  04  19

2012  09  21

2013  05  23

2013  06  13

2014  09  22

2014  11  28

2013  02  12

2006  06  07

2006  12  04

2006  12  04

2006  03  22

2006  09  28

2008  02  04

2012  08  28

2012  09  10

2014  01  20

2013  02  06

2008  02  02

2013  03  20

2013  05  13

2014160

 14-224 

ISO 9001:2008 

PC12014-137

QA-2799-00

 2014-30017 

408-81-59927

410-85-49551

 -01055 

 2007-1612 

  2-26 

 -21 

B13-68366-001

2012-26-01

 20130104501 

 2013112524 

 14 0118 

 574 

 20-0418682 

 20-0433441 

 20-0433371 

 10-0769739 

 10-0738636 

 10-0883912 

 10-1209242 

 10-1200557 

 10-1232739 

 10-1355585 

 10-1104928 

 10-1183532 

 10-1337927 
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BEST PRODUCT
DESCRIPTIONS

SHINHO 
ENGINEERING

22721577

22721578

22721579

22721580

22721581

22721582

22721583

22721584

22721585

22721586

22721587

22721588

22721589

22721590

22721591

22721592

22721593

22721594

22721595

22721596

22721597

SHGQ-S003

SHGQ-S005

SHGQ-S010

SHGQ-S015

SHGQ-S020

SHGQ-S025

SHGQ-S030

SHGQ-S035

SHGQ-S040

SHGQ-S045

SHGQ-S050

SHGQ-S055

SHGQ-S060

SHGQ-S065

SHGQ-S070

SHGQ-S075

SHGQ-S080

SHGQ-S085

SHGQ-S090

SHGQ-S095

SHGQ-S100

3kW

4.8kW

9.9kW

15kW

19.8kW

25.2kW

30kW

35.1kW

39.6kW

45kW

49.5kW

54.6kW

60kW

64.8kW

70.2kW

75kW

79.8kW

84.9kW

90kW

94.8kW

99kW
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56.2%

26.8%

3.5% 3.5% 1.5%

8.5%



22334947

22334946

22334945

22334944

22334943

22334954

22334952

22334950

21863909

21863908

21863907

21863906

21863905

21863903

21863901

21863899

21863898

SHPV-3KW

SHPV-5KW

SHPV-10KW

SHPV-15KW,

SHPV-20KW

SHPV-30KW

SHPV-40KW,

SHPV-50KW

SHPV-003ST

SHPV-005ST

SHPV-010ST

SHPV-015ST

SHPV-020ST

SHPV-030ST

SHPV-040ST

SHPV-050ST

SHPV-MNTL

3kW, 

5kW, 

10kW, 

15kW, 

20kW, 

30kW, 

40kW, 

50kW, 

3kW, ( )

5kW, ( )

10kW, ( )

15kW, ( )

20kW, ( )

30kW, ( )

40kW, ( )

50kW, ( )

( )

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTIONS

SHINHO 
ENGINEERING



2014

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

PERFORMANCESHINHO 
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PERFORMANCE
PHOTOS
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